PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER
FOR
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) for

MOBILE DEVICE SOFTWARE SOLUTION FOR PARKING VIOLATION CITATION
ISSUANCE AND OTHER VIOLATION TICKETING (INCLUDING HARDWARE AND
RELATED CONSUMABLE PURCHASE OPTIONS)

SR. PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST: JOSEPH CHAN

SPECIFICATION NO.: 131418
CONFERENCE DATE: AUGUST 31, 2016 — 1:30 PM
CONFERENCE LOCATION: CITY HALL, 121 N. LASALLE STREET,

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602
11TH FLOOR, CONFERENCE ROOM 1103

ATTENDEE(S):



8

Mike Ebert (877) 407-4154 Phone
Software Craftsman mebert@8thlight.com Email
8th Light - www.8thlight.com Web Page
Kyle Sparks 877 407-4154 Phone
Software Craftsmen www.8thlight.com Web Page
8th Light

A

Guy De Rosa (630) 692-6700 Phone
Aptude (630) 692-6767 Fax

1601 N. Bond Street
Naperville, Illinois 60563

gderosa@aptude.com Email
www.aptude.com Web Page

C

Eric Talwar

Consultant

Catalyst Consulting Group, Inc.
211 West Wacker Drive

Suite 450

Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 499-2200 Phone

(312) 629-0751 Fax
eric.talwar@catconsult.com Email
www.catconsult.com Web Page

Damian Gonzalez
Field Account Executive
CDW-G

120 S. Riverside Plaza
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 705-9412 Fax
damigon@cdwg.com Web Page

Charles Billows
City of Chicago

Department of Finance

Joseph Chan

Sr. Procurement Specialist

City of Chicago

121 N. LaSalle Street, Room 806
City Hall

Chicago, Hlinois 60602

Tina Consola
City of Chicago
Department of Finance

312-744-7659 Phone
joseph.chan@cityofchicago.org Email
www.cityofchicago.org/procurement Web Page

Teri Davis

City of Chicago
Department of Finance
Anthony Gambino
City of Chicago
Department of Finance




C

Bill Kenan
City of Chicago
Department of Finance

Steve Sakai
City of Chicago

Department of Finance

Jeff Rock
Vice President, Enforcement Sales
CivicSmart

316 N. Milwaukee St., Ste. 202
Milwaukee, WT 53202

David C. Namkung
Managing Partner
Clarity Partners, LLC
20 N Clark St, Suite 3600
Chicago, IL 60602
Shivani Raval

Clarity Partners, LL.C

20 N Clark St, Suite 3600
Chicago, IL 60602

(847) 821-1996 Phone
info@CivicSmart.com Email

(312) 920-0550 Phone
www.claritypartners.com Web Page

(312) 920-0550 Phone
s.raval@claritypartners.com Email
www.claritypartners.com Web Page

John Scifers (847) 453-8890 Phone

President jscifers@scigonsolutions.com Email

company/scigon-solutions www.scigonsolutions.com Web Page

420 Lake Cook Rd

Suite 104

Deerfield, IL 60015

G

Max Mickey (704) 873-6206 Phone

GoPassport max.mickey@gopassport.com Email
- o o GoPassport.com Web Page L -

Lee Gregory (905) 401-5567 Phone

Enforcement Solution Advisor
gtechna USA

334 Comelia Street, Suite 549
Plattsburgh, New York 12901

lee.gregory@gtechna.com Email
www.gtechna.com Web Page

I

Robert (jake) Moon
founder
InnoVet Labs

(847) 224-5844 Phone
Jjake.moon innovetlabs.com Web Page




L

David Faust
Lumenor Consulting

708 217-0533 Phone
dfaust@lumenorconsulting.com Email
www.lumenorconsulting.com Web Page

S

Jose Blanco (630) 355-7429 Phone

VP- Consulting Services (630) 364-5838 Fax

Senryo Technologies Jose.Blanco@senryo.com Email
www.senryo.com Web Page

T

Daniel Goff dgoff@tuskstrategies.com Email

Tusk Strategies tuskstrategies.com Web Page

18 S. Michigan Avenue, Floor 12
Chicago, IL 60603




